Men U20
Rk #
1 109
2 110
3 101
4 103
5 | 108
5 116
7 105
8 102
9 141
10 119
1 111
12 140
13 | 127
14 104
15 | 130
16 115
17 | 124
18 113
19 | 117
20 123
21 | 122
22 125
23 120
24 129
25 | 118
26 107
27 112
28 114
29 | 126
30 147
31 142
32 133
33 | 144
34 121
35 | 145
36 128
37 | 143
38 136
39 | 134
40 137
41 | 146
42 139
43 | 135
44 132
45 | 138
46 150
47 | 149

Name
SCHMID Niklas

ARTUSI Aksel
NAEFF Isai

STEIGER Niclas
GANNER Tobias
COLELL PANTEBRE Marc
ALDER Roman

GHIO Davide

EGGER Maurin Jonas
KEHRER Kilian
JONES Trey
NEGRONI Davide
LINDSBERGER Fabian
WAGNER Tom Emilio
HELLMICH Jonas Jan
MOCH Jakob Elias
CUC Tommaso
FAGERER Korbinian
ALBRECHT Jonas
DEUFFIC Charly
RIGAUDO Gabriele
KOZNAR Matej
DURRER Silvan
PESTA David
FRANZONI Matteo
NUFER Jon-fadri
GALLI Teo

LAISSUS Milhan
GAUDENZIO Marco
SMEJKAL Adam
VAXELAIRE Romain
BORRELL Aniol
PETROVIC Bor
SEROT Hugo
COTTIER Luc
WALCHER Janne
EMMENEGGER Julian
MUELLER Jonas
EISCHER Elias
FUCHS David
BUHOLZER Sven
WENZEL Tristan
PAVEK Matyas
BARBIER Benjamin
BEGUIN Maxime
LAUENSTEIN Jan
MARINKO Jaka
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FESA CC Alpencup #6

Sprint Qualifikation - 15.03.2024

Toblach, ITA

OFFICIAL RESULT

Club
SV Maierhoefen-Gruenenbach

C.S. ESERCITO

Lischana Scuol

Piz Ot Samedan

TUS Obertilliach

CEFVC

Bernina Pontresina

GRUPPO SCIATORI FIAMME GIALLE
Piz Ot Samedan

SU Bohmerwald

University of Colorado Ski Team
GRUPPO SCIATORI FIAMME GIALLE

SWV Goldlauter

Dukla Liberec

WSV Insy

C.S. CARABINIERI SEZ. SCI
SV Oberteisendorf

VSC Klingenthal

US AUTRANAISE

GRUPPO SPORTIVO FIAMME ORO
CKS SKI Jilemnice

Drusberg

Dukla Liberec

GRUPPO SPORTIVO FIAMME ORO
Sedrun-Tujetsch

A.S.D. SPORTING CLUB LIVIGNO
CS LES MENUIRES

S.C. ORSAGO A.D.

Ski klub Jablonec n.N.

LA BRESSAUDE SECTION SKI
PEC

ND Ratece - Planica

SC BOZEL

Im Fang

USV Grossarl

Fluehli

ATSV Gebirge Gelobtland

WSC Bad Mitterndorf

Horw

WSV Bad Lobenstein

Dukla Liberec

Steamboat Springs Winter Sports Club
Vue-des-Alpes

SAS Bern

Nordijsko sportno drustvo Medvode
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Time
3:01.94
3:02.47
3:03.72
3:04.33
3:04.96
3:04.96
3:05.15
3:05.40
3:05.41
3:05.79
3:05.88
3:06.55
3:06.82
3:07.09
3:07.53
3:07.59
3:07.60
3:07.75
3:08.12
3:08.33
3:09.67
3:09.75
3:10.03
3:10.05
3:10.26
3:11.28
3:11.30
3:12.08
3:12.10
3:12.17
3:12.61
3:13.03
3:13.29
3:13.53
3:14.19
3:14.35
3:14.87
3:15.76
3:16.33
3:17.08
3:19.18
3:19.87
3:19.93
3:20.52
3:24.37
3:28.40

Men U20

Difference

+0.53
+1.78
+2.39
+3.02
+3.02
+3.21
+3.46
+3.47
+3.85
+3.94
+4.61
+4.88
+5.15
+5.59
+5.65
+5.66
+5.81
+6.18
+6.39
+7.73
+7.81
+8.09
+8.11
+8.32
+9.34
+9.36
+10.14
+10.16
+10.23
+10.67
+11.09
+11.35
+11.59
+12.25
+12.41
+12.93
+13.82
+14.39
+15.14
+17.24
+17.93
+17.99
+18.58
+22.43
+26.46
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FESA CC Alpencup #6

Sprint Qualifikation - 15.03.2024

Toblach, ITA
Men U20 OFFICIAL RESULT Men U20
Rk = # Name YoB | Nat. Club T Time Difference
DNS 148 SIORPAES Matteo 2004 ITA S.C. CORTINA A.S.D. 0 DNS
DNS 131 FORNERIS Edoardo 2006 ITA S.C. ALPI MARITTIME ENTRAQUE-VALDIERI AD. 0 DNS
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